poczet_nauczycieli

Wykaz nauczycieli zatrudnionych w Liceum Ogélnoksztatcagcym w latach 1945 - 2021

Abramowicz Apolinary
Abramowicz Krystyna
Ajdukiewicz Bogustawa Maria
Ambroziak Halina
Augustynowska Marta
Babirecka Maria

Baton Krystyna

Banas Kazimierz
Bandel Bolestaw

. Bandurska Lucyna

. Bak Matgorzata

. Behan Andrzej

. ks. Biatlowas Michat

. Blacha Jolanta

. Bojczuk (Grzeszyk)l Bozena
. Bojczuk Witold

. Borkowska Jozefa

. Bractawski Ryszard

. Brudzinska Krystyna
. Buchman Helena

. Burzynski Stanistaw

. Bytomska Justyna
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23. ks. Cwynar Waldemar
24. Cyman Renata
25. Czechowicz Karolina

26. Czechowicz Jozef
27. ks Czchowski Marcin
28. ks. Czechowski Jacek
29. Czerniak Krystyna
30. Czerniak Zygmunt
31. Czerw Zdzistaw

32. Drewniak Edmund
33. Dubiniec Agnieszka
34. Duczynski Waldemar
35. Dudek Zbigniew

36. Fal Marian

37. Florczak Barbara

38. Folaron Stefan

39. Fonfara Wiestawa
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40.
41.
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.

76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.

Fonfara Zbigniew
Frackiewicz - Czerw Alicja
Gatczynski Rafat

Gasior Brygida

Gil Matgorzata

Gil Mirostaw

Gil Pawet

Glowiak Stanistaw
Gniadek Jan

ks. Gorczyca Janusz
Gorska Krystyna

Grenda Mirostaw

Grydyk Stanistaw

Hajzler Danuta
Harasimowicz Jerzy
Hryciuk (Pietruszewska) Agata
Hornak Barbara

Huzar Magdalena

Janiga Stanistaw
Jankowska (Wegrzyn) Dorota
Jasinska - Dzyga Teresa
ks. Jasinski Jacek

ks. Jemiota Feliks

ks. Karczewski Jan
Karwowska Sylwia
Katwak Konrad

Karcz Ewa

Kiertucka (Milan) Joanna
Kolaczek Rudolf
Kolaczek Urszula

ks. Komander Piotr
Komar Irena
Komarowska Tamara
Konieczny Marek

Kaminska - Kordowska Krystyna
ks. Koprowski Daniel

Kosmala Barbara
Kosmala Jakub
Kossak Mirostawa

Kowalska (Wazna) Renata
Kowalski Wiestaw
Krakowska Monika
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83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

122.
123.

Krawczuk Barbara
Krawczuk Michat
Kruk Daniel
Krywejko Alicja

Krzyzanowska Teresa
Krzyzanowski Bolestaw
Krzyzanowski Stanistaw
Kucia Halina

ks. Kulik Stanistaw
Kunikiewicz Urszula
Kusmierz Janusz
Lawenda Grazyna

Lenart Jolanta
Leszko Radostaw
Lewek - Behan Irena
Lewicka Danuta
Lisiewicz Jozef
Ludwin Marzena
tacinnik Aleksandra
Lapka Jerzy
Lukasik Stanistaw
Lukow Matgorzata
Mackiewicz Antoni
Majewska Magdalena
Malik Kamila
Malinowska Teresa
Matyszko Romuald
Marcinkowska - Bazata Krystyna
Marczyk Michalina
Michatowska Krystyna
Miciun Krystyna
ks. Mielczarek Marek
Mroz Czestawa
Mréz - Pytel Kazimiera
ks. Myszoglad Krzysztof
Narolska Nina
Noga Matgorzata
Nowak Matgorzata
Nowicka Irena
ks. Nuckowski Tomasz

Orchel Edward
ks. Pietraszek Michat

3/5



poczet_nauczycieli

124.
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133.
134.
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143.
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151.
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155.
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157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Pietrzak Marzanna
Pilarek Elzbieta
Pilichowska Irena
Piorkowska Elzbieta
Pipier Aleksandra
Piwowarski Stanistaw
Plowiak Stanistaw
Podgorski Jan
Pomorski Jacek

Powroznik Kazimierz
Przybysz Tadeusz
Pulit Michat

Pudetko Grzegorz

Pytel Kazimierz
Roginska Teresa
Rogowska Irena
Ronowski Leon
Roter Halina

Roter Witold

Rudy Marta
Rudzinska Maria
Ryll Ryszard

Rys Krystyna
Rzesikowski Stanistaw
Sabat (Jezioro) Bogumita
Sas (Zynkowska) I1zabela
Sikora Violetta
Sinicka Renata
Siwek Patrycja
Siwka Czestawa
Skawina Roman
Skiba Teresa

Skiba Wojciech
Skibinska Beata
Skowron Sabina
Skrzypczyk Mariusz
Sobolewska Maria
Solnica Zofia
Sonnak Ryszard

ks. Stala Radostaw
Stepien Barbara
Stoklosa Monika
Strama Lucyna
Stryjska Czestawa
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169.
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179.
180.
181.
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185.
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199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.

ks. Studenny Czestaw

Sutek Henryk

Sumera Wanda

Syposz Bronistaw
Szczepankiewicz Bogustawa
Szuba Ewa

Szyper Grzegorz

ks. Smigielski Piotr
Swierczewska Magdalena

Telus Aneta

Telus Witold
Tondytko Monika
Tumidajewicz Anna
Warszczuk Andzelika

Wieczorkiewicz Janusz
Winiarz Danuta
Wiszniewski Romuald
Wtodarczyk Stanistaw
Wiodarski Zdzistaw
Wojtoszek Krystyna
Woijtun Beata

Wozniak Mirostaw
Wodjcik Przemystaw
Wrébel Danuta

Wrébel - Woch Krystyna
ks. Wrébel Zbigniew
ks. Wréblewski Pawet
Wyka Andrzej
Wyskokinska Halina
Zabtocka Nina

Zdrojek Joanna

Zdrzatka Krzysztof
Zdrzatka Wanda

Zielinska (Stasiewicz) Justyna

ks. Zmystowski Wojciech
Zynkowski Robert
Zelisko Wiestaw
Zuchowicz Anna

Zugaj Edward
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